Linear Displacement
Transducers
Rectilinear displacement transducers are used to
measure the travel of sliding or moving parts. Typical
fields of use are plastics injection moulding machines
as well as pneumatic or hydraulic installations.
The LT, PC and PK series are cost efficient, based on
a cursor sliding along a resistive strip. The measuring
principle is that of a potentiometer.
MK4A are contactless transducers using
magnetostriction. The advantages of contactless
transducers are wear and tear free operation, a virtually
unlimited lifetime, high immunity to dust, dirt and
moisture and resistance to vibration or mechanical
shock.
For the hydraulic industry we offer the PMI and RK
models, suitable for monitoring inside hydraulic
actuators.
stock code stroke length stock code stroke length Accessories
Model LT	 Rectilinear transducers,IP65
protection
Model PC	 Selfloading Rectilinear Displacement
Transducers with Cylindrical Case, IP65 protection,
independent linearity: 0.05%
stock code
UCGM-CON021 6 pin connector for
d=5mm Cable, for MK4A
UCGD-LTM-100-P- 100mm
UCGD-LTM-130-P- 130mm UCGD-PCM-50 50mm UCGM-CON023 6 pin connector, angled for
d=5mm Cable, for MK4A
UCGD-LTM-150-P- 150mm UCGD-PCM-100 100mm
UCGD-LTM-175-P- 175mm UCGD-PCM-130 130mm UCGM-PCUR035 sliding cursor, axial joint
(standard) for MK4A
UCGD-LTM-200-P- 200mm UCGD-PCM-200 200mm
UCGD-LTM-225-P- 225mm UCGD-PCM-225 225mm UCGM-PCUR037 sliding cursor, angled joint
 for MK4A
UCGD-LTM-275-P- 275mm UCGD-PCM-300 300mm
UCGD-LTM-300-P 300mm UCGD-PCM-375 375mm UCGM-PKIT-091-01 Mounting bracket,
interaxis 50mm, for MK4A
UCGD-LTM-375-P- 375mm UCGD-PCM-400 400mm
UCGD-LTM-400-P- 400mm UCGD-PCM-450 450mm UCGM-CON006 4 pole connector
for LTM and PKM
UCGD-LTM-450-P- 450mm UCGD-PCM-500 500mm
UCGD-LTM-500-P 500mm Model PK	 Rodless Rectilinear Displacement
Transducers (PK-M=4pole DIN/ISO connector),
IP40 protection, independent linearity: 0.01%
UCGM-CON008 4 pole connector
for PCM
UCGD-LTM-600-P- 600mm
UCGD-LTM-750-P- 750mm UCGM-CON002 3 pole connector
for PCM
UCGD-LTM-900-P- 900mm stock code stroke length kohms
Model MK	 contactless transducers,
0-10Vdc output
UCGD-PKM-150-L- 150mm 5
UCGD-PKM-225-L- 225mm 5
UCGD-MK4AB100N 100mm UCGD-PKM-300-L- 300mm 5
UCGD-MK4AB150N 150mm UCGD-PKM-400-L- 400mm 10
UCGD-MK4AB200N 200mm UCGD-PKM-450-L- 450mm 10
UCGD-MK4AB225N 225mm UCGD-PKM-500-L- 500mm 10
UCGD-MK4AB250N 250mm UCGD-PKM-600-L- 600mm 10
UCGD-MK4AB300N 300mm UCGD-PKM-750-L- 750mm 10
UCGD-MK4AB350N 350mm UCGD-PKM-900-L- 900mm 10
UCGD-MK4AB400N 400mm UCGD-PKM-1000-L 1000mm 10
UCGD-MK4AB450N 450mm UCGD-PKM-1250-L 1250mm 20
Limit nut
Do not touch
LT H output LT M output
LT B output

The cable sheathing is
connected to the connector
L
PRE-ASSEMBLED CABLE WITH
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
PRE-ASSEMBLED CABLE
WITH 90° CONNECTORapprox. 36
The cable sheathing is
connected to the connector
Pre-assembled cables
6-pin cable code MK4A - B
Length “L”  CODE
 straight connector
2 mt UCGM-C02CON021
5 mt UCGM-C05CON021
10 mt UCGM-C10CON021
15 mt UCGM-C15CON021
6-pin cable code MK4A - B
Length “L”  CODE
connector 90°
2 mt UCGM-C02CON023
5 mt UCGM-C05CON023
10 mt UCGM-C10CON023
15 mt UCGM-C15CON023
Rectilinear transducers
Thermon SA reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification without prior notice.
Accessories for MK4A
Order code